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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
December 1-31, 2021 

 
 

 

Criminal Damage to 

Property  
12-001-21 

12/01/2021 

12:00pm  

12/01/2021 

4:16pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Engineering Parking 

Lot   

Open   

Unauthorized Entry   12-002-21 
12/02/2021 

7:00pm  

12/03/2021 

11:14am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Chemistry Bldg.  
Open   

Theft  12-008-21 
12/07/2021 

6:42pm 

12/07/2021 

9:00pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

PAC   

 

Open   

Hit and Run  12-009-21 
12/08/2021 

8:45am  

12/08/2021 

8:55am  

Alumni Dr. near 

University Center  
Open   

Disturbance  12-010-21 
12/08/2021 

9:45am  

12/08/2021 

9:53pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Closed   

Simple Burglary  12-013-21 
12/13/2021 

9:00am  

12/13/2021 

9:55am  

2000 Lakeshore 

Liberal Arts Bldg.  
Open   

Complaint of 

Blackmail  
12-019-21 

12/28/2021 

7:27am  

12/29/2021 

1:40pm  
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  Open   

Complaint of 

Threats  
12-020-21 

12/24/2021 

 

12/24/2021 

2:41pm  

Unknown location 

on St. Claude Ave.  
Open   

 


