

## Daily Crime Log

December 1-31, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Criminal Damage to Property	12-001-21	12/01/2021 12:00pm	12/01/2021 4:16pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Engineering Parking Lot	Open	
Unauthorized Entry	12-002-21	12/02/2021 7:00pm	12/03/2021 11:14am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Chemistry Bldg.	Open	
Theft	12-008-21	12/07/2021 6:42pm	12/07/2021 9:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PAC	Open	
Hit and Run	12-009-21	12/08/2021 8:45am	12/08/2021 8:55am	Alumni Dr. near University Center	Open	
Disturbance	12-010-21	12/08/2021 9:45am	12/08/2021 9:53pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Simple Burglary	12-013-21	12/13/2021 9:00am	12/13/2021 9:55am	2000 Lakeshore Liberal Arts Bldg.	Open	
Complaint of Blackmail	12-019-21	12/28/2021 7:27am	12/29/2021 1:40pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Complaint of Threats	12-020-21	12/24/2021	12/24/2021 2:41pm	Unknown location on St. Claude Ave.	Open	